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for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
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only represents the
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property boundaries.

6155B1

MAP LOCATION

® 040-243-000-0019
1.6083AC

040-243-000-0017
2.0864AC  440.06

525.17

535.86
2G

532

FACET

2H 040-243-000-0020
040-243-000-0021 ZHRC 61 55A47
N MO 57321 (T — Q[S—/@fg o 101 1112 10
= —m———\—_.l

[}
064-224-000-0020

a 064-224-000-0021 7 BE
1.9682A

6|7 |8]5]|6

11603
2.0589 AC
064-224-000-0022
970-000-000-0239

6155A8




